| N
History Report “‘:
10/1/2018 12A through 10/31/2018 11P &

Air Date Time Title

Tue 10/02/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 700
Thu 10/04/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 825
Tue 10/09/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 769
Thu 10/11/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 770
Tue 10/16/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 771
Thu 10/18/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 772
Tue 10/23/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 773
Thu 10/25/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 774
Tue 10/30/2018  3:00am Christ is the Answer 824

10/8/2018 1:17:14 PM

MusicMaster

SCHEDULING

Artist

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

John Riccardo
John Riccardo
John Riccardo
John Riccardo
John Riccardo
John Riccardo
John Riccardo
John Riccardo
John Riccardo

EWTN Domestic English

Episode Topic

700
825
769
770
771
772
773
774
824

TIRELESSLY RUNNING THE RACE

NEXT STEP #2: FEAR AND ANXIETY

YEAR OF FAITH #1

YEAR OF FAITH #2: PRAYER #1

YEAR OF FAITH #3: PRAYER #2

YEAR OF FAITH #4: PRAYER #3

YEAR OF FAITH #5: WHY SO MANY RELIG
YEAR OF FAITH #6: 1ST PILLAR OF FAITH
NEXT STEP #1: FORGIVENESS

Page: 1



