History Report 10/1/2018 12A through 10/31/2018 11P



EWTN Domestic English

Air Date	Time	Title	Artist	Episode	Topic
Tue 10/02/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 700	Fr. John Riccardo	700	TIRELESSLY RUNNING THE RACE
Thu 10/04/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 825	Fr. John Riccardo	825	NEXT STEP #2: FEAR AND ANXIETY
Tue 10/09/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 769	Fr. John Riccardo	769	YEAR OF FAITH #1
Thu 10/11/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 770	Fr. John Riccardo	770	YEAR OF FAITH #2: PRAYER #1
Tue 10/16/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 771	Fr. John Riccardo	771	YEAR OF FAITH #3: PRAYER #2
Thu 10/18/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 772	Fr. John Riccardo	772	YEAR OF FAITH #4: PRAYER #3
Tue 10/23/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 773	Fr. John Riccardo	773	YEAR OF FAITH #5: WHY SO MANY RELIG
Thu 10/25/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 774	Fr. John Riccardo	774	YEAR OF FAITH #6: 1ST PILLAR OF FAITH
Tue 10/30/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 824	Fr. John Riccardo	824	NEXT STEP #1: FORGIVENESS

10/8/2018 1:17:14 PM Page: 1